
Term Dates of Attendance Day Date Cumulative 

Holiday /  

Closure Total

Cumulative 

Working Days

Term 1 Teacher (In-Service) Monday 10-Aug-20

Pupils Return Tuesday 11-Aug-20

Teacher (In-Service) Friday 18-Sep-20

Close Friday 09-Oct-20 40

Term 2 Teacher (In-Service) Monday 19-Oct-20 5

Pupils Return Tuesday 20-Oct-20

Local Holiday Friday 20-Nov-20

Local Holiday Monday 23-Nov-20 7

Close Wednesday 23-Dec-20 86

Term 3 Re-open Wednesday 06-Jan-21 16

Local Holiday Friday 12-Feb-21

Teacher (In-Service) Monday 15-Feb-21

Pupils Return Tuesday 16-Feb-21 17

Close Thursday 01-Apr-21 147

Term 4 Re-open Monday 19-Apr-21 28

May Day Monday 03-May-21 29

Teacher (In-Service) Friday 28-May-21

Local Holiday Monday 31-May-21

Pupils Return Tuesday 01-Jun-21 30

Close Friday 18-Jun-21 66 195

21/22 Pupils Return Wednesday 18-Aug-21

Pupils attendance will be 190 days after deducting 5 in-service days
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